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Institution Dean/Director Other Designee 

Bowie State University 

14000 Jericho Park Road 

Bowie, Maryland   20715-9465 

 

Dr. Traki  L. Taylor 

Dean, College of Education 

(301) 860-3230 

ttaylorwebb@bowiestate.edu 

 

Dr. Kimetta Hairston 

Chair, Teaching, Learning and 

Professional Development 

(301) 860-3122 

 khairston@bowiestate.edu 

Coppin State University 
2500 W. North Avenue 

Baltimore, Maryland   21216 

 

Dr. James P. Takona 

Dean, School of Education 

(410) 951-3069 

jtakona@coppin.edu 

 

 

Frostburg State University 
101 Braddock Road 

Frostburg, Maryland   21532 

 

Dr. Clarence E. Golden, Jr. 

Dean, College of Education 

(301) 687-3184 

cgolden@frostburg.edu 

 

 

Goucher College 
1021 Dulaney Valley Road 

Baltimore, Maryland   21204 

 

Dr. Tami Smith 

Chair, Department of Education 

(410) 337-6210 

tksmith@goucher.edu  

 

Dr. Phyllis Sunshine 

Director, Graduate Program 

(410) 337-6047 

psunshin@goucher.edu 

 

Hood College 

401 Rosemont Avenue 

Frederick, Maryland   21701-8575 

 

Dr. Judy Sherman 

Chair, Department of Education 

(301) 696-3464 

sherman@hood.edu 

 

 

 

Johns Hopkins University 

2800 N. Charles Street, Third 

Floor 

Baltimore, Maryland   21218 

 

Dr. David Andrews 

Dean, School of Education 

(410) 516-7820 

davidandrews@jhu.edu 

 

 

Dr. Mariale Hardiman  

Vice Dean, Academic Affairs 

(410) 516-7820 

mmhardiman@jhu.edu 

 

Dr. Antoinette (Toni) 

Ungaretti 

Assistant Dean of Assessment 

(410) 516-4360 

aungare1@jhu.edu 
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Loyola University Maryland 

4501 N. Charles Street 

Baltimore, Maryland  21210 

 

Dr. Joshua S. Smith 

Dean, School of Education 

(410) 617-5343 

jssmith2@loyola.edu 

 

Dr. Cheryl Moore-Thomas 

Associate Dean, School of Education 

(410) 617-5343 

cmoore4@loyola.edu 

 

Dr. Victor Delclos 

Chair, Education Specialties 

Department 

(410) 617-2480 

vdelclos@loyola.edu 

 

Dr. Matthew Kirkhart 

Interim Chair, Teacher Education 

Department 

(410) 617-5498 

mkirkhart@loyola.edu 

 

Maryland Independent College 

and University Association  
60 West Street; Suite 201 

Annapolis, MD  21401 

Diane Hampton 

Director of Institutional Relations 

(410) 269-0306 

dhampton@micua.org  

 

 

Maryland Institute College of 

Art 
1300 W. Mt. Royal Avenue 

Baltimore, Maryland   21217-

4191 

 

Dr. Karen Carroll 

Dean , Center for Art Education 

Department 

(410) 225-2297 

kcarroll@mica.edu 

 

Dr. Shyla Rao 

Director, MA in Teaching  

(410) 225-2297 

srao@mica.edu 

 

McDaniel College 
2 College Hill 

Westminster, Maryland   21157-

4390 

 

Dr. Roger V. Bennett 

Interim Dean, Graduate and 

Professional Studies 

(410) 857-2525 

rbennett@mcdaniel.edu 

 

Dr. Margaret Trader 

Chair, Education Department 

(410) 386-4668 

mtrader@mcdaniel.edu 

 

 

Morgan State University 
1700 E. Cold Spring Ln. 

Baltimore, Maryland   21251 

 

Dr. Patricia L. Welch 

Dean, School of Education and Urban 

Studies 

(443) 885-3385 

patricia.welch@morgan.edu 

 

 

Mount St. Mary's University 

16300 Old Emmitsburg Road 

Emmitsburg, Maryland   21727 

 

Dr. Barbara Martin Palmer 

Dean, School of Education and Human 

Services 

(301) 447-5371 

palmer@msmary.edu 

 

 

Notre Dame of Maryland 

University 

4701 N. Charles Street 

Baltimore, Maryland   21210 

Dr. Sharon Slear, SSND 

Dean, School of Education 

(410) 532-3169 

sslear@ndm.edu 

Dr. Gary Thrift 

Chair, School of Education 

(410) 532-5497 

gthrift@ndm.edu 
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Salisbury University 

1101 Camden Avenue 

Salisbury, Maryland   21801 

 

Dr.  Kelly Fiala 

Interim Dean, Seidel School of 

Education and Professional Studies 

(410) 543-6347 

  kafiala@salisbury.edu 

 

Dr. Ernest Bond 

Chair, Department of Teacher 

Education 

(410) 548-3257 

(410) 677-6534 

elbond@salisbury.edu 

 

Dr. Ron Siers 

Chair, Department of Education 

Specialties 

(410) 677-5486 

 rrsiers@salisbury.edu 

 

St. Mary's College of Maryland 

238 Goodpaster Hall-18952 E. 

Fisher Rd. 

St. Mary's City, Maryland   20686 

 

Dr. Angela Johnson 

Director, Teacher Education 

Educational Studies Department 

(240) 895-2065 

acjohnson@smcm.edu 

 

Dr. Katy Arnett 
Associate Professor 
Chair & Director of Teacher 
Education 
Department of Educational Studies 
(240) 895-4451  
kearnett@smcm.edu 
 

Stevenson University 

1525 Greenspring Valley Road 

Stevenson, Maryland   21153 

 

Dr. Deborah S. Kraft 

Dean, School of Education 

Greenspring Campus, Admin. Bldg. 

#30 

(443) 334-2337 

dkraft@stevenson.edu 

 

 

Towson University 

8000 York Road 

Towson, Maryland   21252 

 

Dr. Laurie Mullen 

Dean, College of Education 

(410) 704-2084 
lmullen@towson.edu 

 

Dr. Karen Robertson 

Associate Dean, College of Education 

(410) 704-3998 

krobertson@towson.edu 

 

Dr. Jeffrey Kenton 

Assistant Dean, College of Education 

(410) 704-4226 

 jkenton@towson.edu 

 

University of Maryland, 

Baltimore County 

1000 Hilltop Circle 

Baltimore, Maryland   21250 

 

Dr. Eugene Schaffer 

Chair, Department of Education 

(410) 455-2466 

schaffer@umbc.edu 

 

 

University of Maryland, College 

Park 

3119 Benjamin Building 

College Park, Maryland   20742-

1121 

 

Dr. Donna L. Wiseman 

Dean, College of Education 

(301) 405-2336 

dlwise@umd.edu 

 

 

Dr. Kathleen Ann Angeletti 

Asst. Dean & Exec. Director of 

Teacher Ed 

 (301) 405-2358 

kangel@umd.edu 
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University of Maryland Eastern 

Shore 

Richard Hazel Hall 

University of Maryland Eastern 

Shore 

Princess Anne, MD 21853 

 

Dr. Nomsa E. Geleta 
Professor & Chair 
Educator Preparation Unit Head 
410) 651-6220 
negeleta@umes.edu 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Dr. Kimberly J. Poole-Sykes 

Associate Professor, Education 

Coordinator of Community 

Counseling 

(410) 651-7917 

kjpoolesykes@umes.edu 

 

Dr. Patricia Goslee  
Interim Director of Teacher Education 

and Coordinator of Special Education 

(410) 651-6195 

pagoslee@umes.edu 

University of Maryland 

University College 

3501 University Blvd. East 

Adelphi, Maryland   20783 

 

Dr. Virginia H. Pilato 

Chair, Department of Education 

(240) 684-2488 

vpilato@umuc.edu 

 

 

University System of Maryland 

Office of Academic Affairs 

3300 Metzerott Road 

Adelphi, MD  20783 

Dr. Nancy Shapiro 

Associate Vice Chancellor for 

Academic Affairs 

(301)445-2797 

nshapiro@usmd.edu 

Teri Hollander 

Associate Vice Chancellor for 

Academic Affairs 

(301)445-1909 

thollander@usmd.edu 

 

Dewayne Morgan 

P-20 Director  

(301)445-2731 

dmorgan@usmd.edu 

Washington Adventist 

University 

7600 Flower Avenue 

Takoma Park, Maryland   20912 

Dr. Jeanette Bryson 

Chair, Education Department 

(301) 891-4536 

 jbryson@wau.edu 

 

 

Washington College 
300 Washington Avenue 

Chestertown, Maryland   21620 

 

Ms. Michelle Johnson 

Interim Chair, Department of 

Education 

(410) 810-7439 

 mjohnson2@washcoll.edu 
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